Changes may be made as a result of technical progress or improvements in services offered | Update 15.11.2019 | 1/4
cat. no. 216.04
Personnel Airlocks
CABINET WITH SHELVES
They complement the range of personnel release equipment.
The cabinets are used to store clothes.
One compartment of the cabinet is equipped with four removable shelves.
The cabinets are mounted on a 50 mm high profile. This profile is covered with a floor
covering or treated with RAL 9016 powder coating.
We also offer the cabinets in the version with suction.
Cabinet with shelves for bench P1.033
/data/files/katalog_polozky_sekce/07.jpg
/data/files/katalog_polozky_sekce/10.jpg
Changes may be made as a result of technical progress or improvements in services offered | Update 15.11.2019 | 2/4
Opened cabinet with shelves (P2.xxx) a uzavřená (P3.xxx)
Exhausted cabinet with shelves type P3.xxx
Covering to the ceiling is defined in chapter 216.31A
Exhausted cabinet with HEPA filter Exhausted cabinet
Description:
M - service door 600x400 mm embedded in the cover for laminated chipboard ceiling
P - Cover to laminated chipboard soffit
/data/files/katalog_polozky_sekce/05.jpg
/data/files/katalog_polozky_sekce/08.jpg
/data/files/katalog_polozky_sekce/09.jpg
Changes may be made as a result of technical progress or improvements in services offered | Update 15.11.2019 | 3/4
MORE INFORMATION, PHOTOS
TECHNICAL DATA
Type designation
Cabinet with shelves
Material design
value Material
Standard Cabinet is made from pressed laminated board
Standard plus Cabinet body-pressed laminated board, door faces- HPL
Premium 304 Cabinet is made from stainless steel AISI 304
Type of cabinet
width height value
330 mm 2050 mm Cabinet with shelves for bench
400 mm 2050 mm opened cabinet
600 mm 2050 mm opened cabinet
900 mm 2050 mm opened cabinet
400 mm 2050 mm cabinet closable, one partition
800 mm 2050 mm cabinet closable, two partitions
900 mm 2050 mm cabinet closable, two partitions
Depth
depth value
400 mm Cabinet depth
450 mm Cabinet depth
500 mm Cabinet depth
Cabinet design
Double door**
Left door
Right door
Without door*
90/5000
* OT selection applies to P1.040 and P2.xxx variants
** DD selection applies to P3.080 and P3.090
Lock
Without lock*
Cabinet with lock
* mandatory choice for open cabinets
Changes may be made as a result of technical progress or improvements in services offered | Update 15.11.2019 | 4/4
Plinth 50 mm
Basic profile covered with floor covering. For new floor covering
Metal profile with surface finish RAL 9016. For the existing floor covering
Color
White color
Atypical
Exhauting
Without exhausting
Exhausted cabinet
Atypical execution
Typical execution
Atypical execution
Typical execution
0 - clear choice from the options
Atypical execution
Q - Atypical design, which can not be clearly identified by means of code
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)